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SCHOOL BOARD CALENDAR OF EVENTS

DECEMBER 2024
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION

Tuesday, December 17
8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. MSBA Coffee & Conversation 

 
Virtual Meeting 
 

Thursday, December 19
 5:00 p.m. – 6:20 p.m. Advance Academic Parent Group (Payne) District Education Center – Community Room 103

 

JANUARY 2025
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION

Monday, January 6
7:00 p.m. School Board Organizational Meeting District Education Center – Community Room 103
Tuesday, January 7
8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. MSBA Coffee & Conversation (all) Virtual Meeting 
Wednesday, January 8
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. Mahtomedi PTO Meeting O.H. Anderson Flex Lab 
Friday, January 10
7:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. AMSD Legislative Preview Quora Education Center 
Monday, January 13
10:00 a.m.
5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

School Board Coffee & Conversation 
School Board Study Session
MAEF Board Meeting 

CANCELED
Blackbox at Mahtomedi High School 
District Education Center – Community Room 103

Wednesday, January 15
6:00 p.m. NE Metro 916 Meeting (tbd) Bellaire School
Thursday, January 16
7:30 a.m. MSBA Leadership Conference (all) Minneapolis Convention Center 
Friday, January 17
7:30 a.m. – Noon MSBA Leadership Conference (all) Minneapolis Convention Center 
Tuesday, January 21
8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. MSBA Coffee & Conversation (all) Virtual Meeting 
Monday, January 27
5:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m.

Finance Committee (tbd)
Regular School Board Meeting 

 
District Education Center – Room 107
District Education Center – Community Room 103


